Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Features
   - This diode is also available in other case styles
     including the 1206 case with the type designation.
   - Sillcon Planar Power Zener Diode.
Mechanical data
   - Case: 0805
   - Weight: approx. 6mg
- Marking: Cathode band.
CZRSC55C2V0-G Thru CZRSC55C36-G
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Maximum Rating and Thermal  Characteristics (Tamb = 25°C )
500 mWPtot
Junction Temperature 175TJ
QW-BZ023
Dimensions in inches and (millimeter)
0805
0.057(1.45)
0.041(1.05)
0.086(2.20)
0.071(1.80)
Storage Temperature Range -65 to +175   TSTG °C
Power Dissipation
Comchip Technology CO., LTD.
12
Parameter Symbol Max Unit
Electrical Characteristics
 Forward voltage  IF=200mA 1.5VF V
Thermal  Resistance Junction to Ambient Air RөJA 300 °C/W
0.037(0.95)
0.029(0.75)
0.026(0.65)
0.010(0.25)
°C
SMD Zener Diode
Page 2
Electrical Characteristics(Ta = 25°C)
SMD Diodes Specialist
QW-BZ023
Marking
CodePart Number
VZ @ IZT
(Ω)
ZZT @ IZT IR @ VR
Maximum Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
REV:A
CZRSC55C2V4-G 2.28
Min V Max V
Zener Voltage
Nominal
2.52 85 600
(mA)
ZZK @ IZK
Zener Impedance
(uA) (V)
Maximum
DC Zener
Current
IZM
(mA)
50 6.0 400 2V4
CZRSC55C2V0-G 1.90 2.10 85 600 100 4.0 241 2V0
CZRSC55C2V7-G 2.57 2.84 85 600 10 6.5 364 2V7